
Morwell Golf Club

MENS CHAMPS (SAT)

Birdies Results for All Par System.Collections.Generic.List`1[System.String] and Holes

All Divisions - Round 1

Saturday 7 May 2022

Warning: Results are still being processed for this competition.

This report may not reflect the final results.  74 records pending.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

BlueCompetition Scores - Stroke M 73 132 72 81

Cards Not Returned

Card No. Name NameCard No.

Bree, Simon3442 Brogan, Kevin3423

Charles, Ian3441 Delange, Case3438

Harrison, Eric3440 Kamphuis, George3435

Kamphuis, Hank3436 Wallace, Peter3443

Division: Div 1 (+8.0 to 12.0)

Towns, Chris

Morwell

20.3 (1)

8, 11

00102

-- --

Reynolds, Scott

Morwell

20.5 (1)

8, 11

00282

-- --

Brown, Peter

Morwell

1+3.8

(+3)

15

00639

-- --

Mason, Joel

Morwell

16.0 (7)

11

01578

-- --

Division: Div 2 (12.1 to 20.0)

Ray, Michael

Morwell

112.7

(15)

8

00396

-- --

Andreou, Paul

Morwell

116.4

(19)

11

01591

-- --

Name Club BirdiesGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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